
Performance and Events Calendar 
2019 - 2020 

Date & Time Event/Performance Location 

Fri., Aug. 23 
8:00-10:00 p.m. 

Sat., Oct. 5 
10:00 a.m.–5:00 p.m. 

Fri., Oct. 25, 7:30 p.m. 
Sat., Oct. 26 4:00, 7:30 

Thur., Nov. 6 – 
Sun., Nov. 17 

Wed.-Fri., Nov. 13-15 
8:00 p.m. 

Fri., Nov. 15 
10:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m. 

Sun., Nov. 17 
8:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m. 

Thur.-Sat., Jan. 23-25 
Thur.-Fri. 8:00 p.m. 
Sat., 2:00 & 8:00 p.m. 

Fri., Feb. 7 
10:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m. 

Sat., Feb. 15 
10:00 a.m. 

Thur.-Sat., Feb. 27-29 
8:00 p.m. 

Fri., Feb. 28 
10:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m. 

Thur.-Sat., Apr. 2-4 
Thur.-Fri. 8:00 p.m. 
Sat., 2:00 & 8:00 p.m. 

June 1-26 

June 28 – July 2 

July 5-18 
Sun.-Fri. 

First & Third Friday Dance Parties begin 
Free lesson at 7:00 

UGA Dance Day 
Classes, audition and admissions 
information for high school students 

DanceATHENS 2019 Concert 
DanceATHENS Festival (Oct. 21-27) 

Spotlight on the Arts at UGA 
Twelve-Day Arts Festival 
(Family Day Nov. 16) 

Young Choreographers Series Senior Exit 
and Emerging Choreographers Concert 
Reception following Friday performance 

Dance Major entrance audition for entry 
Fall 2020 or transfer Spring 2020 

Ballet Day @ UGA 
Open workshops and classes for the 
community from pre-ballet to adult 

UGA Ballroom Performance Group 
Ballroom Magic 2020 
Reception following Friday performance 

Dance Major entrance audition for entry 
Fall 2020 or Spring 2021 

UGA Dance, The Saturday Morning Club 
w/CORE Contemporary & Aerial Dance 

CORE Contemporary & Aerial Dance 
Reception following Friday performance 

UGA Dance Day 
Classes, audition and admissions 
information for high school students 

Spring Dance Concert 2020 
Reception following Friday performance 

Joffrey South Summer Intensive 

UGA Dance Camp 

Festival Dance Camp Youth Summer 
Intensive 

Dance Building / 
Memorial Hall 

Dance Building/Sanford Dr. 

Morton Theatre, 
Washington St./Downtown 

UGA Campus 

New Dance Theatre, 
Dance Building/Sanford Dr. 

Studio 272, 
Dance Building/Sanford Dr. 

Dance Building/Sanford Dr. 

New Dance Theatre, 
Dance Building/Sanford Dr. 

Studio 272, 
Dance Building/Sanford Dr. 

New Dance Theatre, 
Dance Building/Sanford Dr. 

New Dance Theatre, 
Dance Building/Sanford Dr. 

Dance Building/Sanford Dr. 

New Dance Theatre, 
Dance Building/Sanford Dr. 

Dance Building 

Dance Building 

Dance Building 

~ www.dance.uga.edu ~ 

http://www.franklin.uga.edu/dance/index.html
http://www.danceathens.com/
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